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THE NEW ERA FOR THE C-SEGMENT SEDAN

Sport Handling Smart BYD Tech Safety

Dynamic Driving Experience Seamless Connection Shielded by Innovation
Space Style Supreme Comfort
Largest in its Class Sleek, Sport & Modern Smooth, Spacious, Supportive

PRECISION - PASSION - ALIGNED —



BYDSEALGEV

(WEST MALAYSIA) Personal Company Personal Company
RECOMMENDED RETAIL PRICE (RRP) . RM100,000 RM115,800

ROADTAX “ YEAR) (Subject to gnsufronmmeﬁg roadtax policyy

REGISTRATION FEES RM300 RM500 RM300 RM500
HP OWNERSHIP ENDORSEMENT FEES . RM50

EV PLATE FEES (INCLUDING BASE PLATE) | RMISE i e sl o e e hes
INSPECTION FEES (B2) | RM200

ON-THE-ROAD PRICE

(WITHOUT INSURANCE) RM100,700 RM100,900 RM116,500 RM116,700
INSURANCE PREMIUM (ESTIMATED) RM3,837.65 RM3,837.65 RM4,334 .63 RM4,334.63
ON-THE-ROAD PRICE -

(WITH INSURANCE) RM104,537.65 RM104,737.65 RM120,834.63 RM121,034.63
RECOMMENDED SUM INSURED RM100,700.00 | RM100,700.00 RM116,500.00 RM116,500.00

RM1,688

6 YEARS RM3,888

8 YEARS RM5,688

6 YEARS RM12,888

8 YEARS RM20,688
= 2
WARRANTY PACKAGE"
6 YEARS or 8 YEARS or 8 YEARS or
150,000KM 160,000KM 160,000KM
3YEARS | e o == 4 YEARS
or e o e or
60,000KM e e 100,000KM

*Terms & Conditions Apply: **Terms & Conditions Apply:
1) Sime Darby Beyond Auto reserves all rights to change the Recommended Retall Price 1) Prices will remain valid until a written notlce or new price list is issued

and specifications of the car. by Sime Darby Beyend Auta. Sime Darby Beyond Auto reserves the
2) Registration fees above is for Malaysian, Mon-Malaysian fees are varied from above. right to change prices without prior notice.
3) Prices are valid in Peninsular Malaysia, except Langhawi, 2)The services included in each package may vary based on maintenance
4} Prices are effective from 26th September 2025, based on the Recommended Retail Price, requirements as specified in the warranty booklet.

without insurance.
5) The offer above is nat with ather ions, unless stated otherwise.
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